
DAY DATE MAIN HALL COMMITTEE 
08.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 18.00 18.00 - 23.00 ROOM

Updated 06/03/2024

Fri 1 Mar Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 2 Mar
Sun 3 Mar
Mon 4 Mar Art Dance
Tue 5 Mar WI
Wed 6 Mar Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 7 Mar Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 8 Mar Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 9 Mar
Sun 10 Mar
Mon 11 Mar Art Dance
Tue 12 Mar
Wed 13 Mar Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 14 Mar Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 15 Mar Community Café Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 16 Mar WI - Fuller talk
Sun 17 Mar
Mon 18 Mar Art Dance
Tue 19 Mar Film Night
Wed 20 Mar Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 21 Mar Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 22 Mar Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 23 Mar
Sun 24 Mar
Mon 25 Mar Dance
Tue 26 Mar Parish Council FoSG (Hot X buns)
Wed 27 Mar Tai Chi Table Tennis Whist
Thu 28 Mar Cleaning 

Fri (BH) 29 Mar Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 30 Mar
Sun 31 Mar

Mon (BH) 1 Apr Dance
Tue 2 Apr WI
Wed 3 Apr Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 4 Apr Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 5 Apr Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 6 Apr
Sun 7 Apr
Mon 8 Apr Dance
Tue 9 Apr
Wed 10 Apr Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 11 Apr Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 12 Apr Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 13 Apr
Sun 14 Apr
Mon 15 Apr Art Dance
Tue 16 Apr Film Night
Wed 17 Apr Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 18 Apr Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 19 Apr Community Café Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 20 Apr
Sun 21 Apr Big Breakfast
Mon 22 Apr Art Dance
Tue 23 Apr CVH Committee
Wed 24 Apr Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 25 Apr Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 26 Apr Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 27 Apr
Sun 28 Apr
Mon 29 Apr Art Dance

APRIL 2024

MARCH 2024



DAY DATE MAIN HALL COMMITTEE 
08.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 18.00 18.00 - 23.00 ROOM

Tue 30 Apr Parish Council

Wed 1 May Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 2 May Election Election Election
Fri 3 May Quiz Night
Sat 4 May
Sun 5 May

Mon (BH) 6 May Dance
Tue 7 May WI
Wed 8 May Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 9 May Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 10 May Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 11 May
Sun 12 May
Mon 13 May Art Dance
Tue 14 May
Wed 15 May Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 16 May Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 17 May Community Café Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 18 May
Sun 19 May
Mon 20 May Art Dance
Tue 21 May Annual CPC meeting Film Night
Wed 22 May Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 23 May Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 24 May Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 25 May
Sun 26 May

 Mon (BH) 27 May Dance
Tue 28 May Annual Village Meeting
Wed 29 May Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 30 May Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 31 May Whitchurch Table Tennis

Sat 1 Jun
Sun 2 Jun
Mon 3 Jun Art Dance
Tue 4 Jun WI
Wed 5 Jun Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 6 Jun Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 7 Jun Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 8 Jun
Sun 9 Jun
Mon 10 Jun Art Dance
Tue 11 Jun
Wed 12 Jun Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 13 Jun Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 14 Jun Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 15 Jun
Sun 16 Jun
Mon 17 Jun Art Dance
Tue 18 Jun Film Night
Wed 19 Jun Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 20 Jun Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 21 Jun Community Café Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 22 Jun
Sun 23 Jun
Mon 24 Jun Art Dance
Tue 25 Jun Parish Council
Wed 26 Jun Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 27 Jun Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 28 Jun Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 29 Jun

MAY 2024

JUNE 2024



DAY DATE MAIN HALL COMMITTEE 
08.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 18.00 18.00 - 23.00 ROOM

Sun 30 Jun

Mon 1 Jul Art Dance
Tue 2 Jul WI
Wed 3 Jul Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 4 Jul Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 5 Jul Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 6 Jul
Sun 7 Jul
Mon 8 Jul Dance
Tue 9 Jul
Wed 10 Jul Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 11 Jul Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 12 Jul Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 13 Jul
Sun 14 Jul
Mon 15 Jul Dance
Tue 16 Jul CVH Committee
Wed 17 Jul Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 18 Jul Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 19 Jul Community Café Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 20 Jul
Sun 21 Jul
Mon 22 Jul Dance
Tue 23 Jul
Wed 24 Jul Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 25 Jul Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 26 Jul Quiz
Sat 27 Jul Private Booking Private Booking n/a
Sun 28 Jul Private Booking Private Booking n/a
Mon 29 Jul Dance
Tue 30 Jul Parish Council
Wed 31 Jul Tai Chi Table Tennis

Thu 1 Aug Cleaning 

Fri 2 Aug Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 3 Aug
Sun 4 Aug
Mon 5 Aug Dance
Tue 6 Aug
Wed 7 Aug Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 8 Aug Cleaning 

Fri 9 Aug Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 10 Aug
Sun 11 Aug
Mon 12 Aug Dance
Tue 13 Aug
Wed 14 Aug Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 15 Aug Cleaning 

Fri 16 Aug Community Café Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 17 Aug
Sun 18 Aug
Mon 19 Aug Dance
Tue 20 Aug
Wed 21 Aug Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 22 Aug Cleaning 

Fri 23 Aug Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 24 Aug
Sun 25 Aug

Mon (BH) 26 Aug Dance
Tue 27 Aug
Wed 28 Aug Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 29 Aug Cleaning 

AUGUST 2024

JULY 2024



DAY DATE MAIN HALL COMMITTEE 
08.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 18.00 18.00 - 23.00 ROOM

Fri 30 Aug Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 31 Aug

Sun 1 Sep
Mon 2 Sep Dance
Tue 3 Sep WI
Wed 4 Sep Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 5 Sep Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 6 Sep Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 7 Sep
Sun 8 Sep
Mon 9 Sep Dance
Tue 10 Sep
Wed 11 Sep Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 12 Sep Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 13 Sep Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 14 Sep
Sun 15 Sep
Mon 16 Sep Dance
Tue 17 Sep Film Night
Wed 18 Sep Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 19 Sep Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 20 Sep Community Café Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 21 Sep
Sun 22 Sep
Mon 23 Sep Dance
Tue 24 Sep Parish Council
Wed 25 Sep Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 26 Sep Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 27 Sep Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 28 Sep
Sun 29 Sep
Mon 30 Sep Dance

Tue 1 Oct WI
Wed 2 Oct Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 3 Oct Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 4 Oct Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 5 Oct
Sun 6 Oct
Mon 7 Oct Dance
Tue 8 Oct CVH Committee
Wed 9 Oct Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 10 Oct Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 11 Oct Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 12 Oct
Sun 13 Oct
Mon 14 Oct Dance
Tue 15 Oct Film Night
Wed 16 Oct Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 17 Oct Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 18 Oct Community Café Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 19 Oct
Sun 20 Oct
Mon 21 Oct Dance
Tue 22 Oct
Wed 23 Oct Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 24 Oct Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 25 Oct Quiz
Sat 26 Oct
Sun 27 Oct
Mon 28 Oct Dance
Tue 29 Oct Parish Council

SEPTEMBER 2024

OCTOBER 2024



DAY DATE MAIN HALL COMMITTEE 
08.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 18.00 18.00 - 23.00 ROOM

Wed 30 Oct Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 31 Oct Short Mat Bowls

Fri 1 Nov Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 2 Nov
Sun 3 Nov
Mon 4 Nov Dance
Tue 5 Nov WI
Wed 6 Nov Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 7 Nov Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 8 Nov Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 9 Nov
Sun 10 Nov
Mon 11 Nov Dance
Tue 12 Nov CVH AGM
Wed 13 Nov Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 14 Nov Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 15 Nov Community Café Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 16 Nov
Sun 17 Nov
Mon 18 Nov Dance
Tue 19 Nov Film Night
Wed 20 Nov Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 21 Nov Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 22 Nov Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 23 Nov
Sun 24 Nov
Mon 25 Nov Dance
Tue 26 Nov Parish Council
Wed 27 Nov Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 28 Nov Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 29 Nov Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 30 Nov

Sun 1 Dec
Mon 2 Dec Dance
Tue 3 Dec
Wed 4 Dec Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 5 Dec Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 6 Dec Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 7 Dec
Sun 8 Dec
Mon 9 Dec Dance
Tue 10 Dec
Wed 11 Dec Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 12 Dec Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 13 Dec Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 14 Dec
Sun 15 Dec
Mon 16 Dec Dance
Tue 17 Dec Film Night
Wed 18 Dec Tai Chi Table Tennis
Thu 19 Dec Cleaning Short Mat Bowls
Fri 20 Dec Community Café Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 21 Dec
Sun 22 Dec
Mon 23 Dec
Tue 24 Dec

Wed (BH) 25 Dec
Thu (BH) 26 Dec

Fri 27 Dec Whitchurch Table Tennis
Sat 28 Dec
Sun 29 Dec

NOVEMBER 2024

DECEMBER 2024



DAY DATE MAIN HALL COMMITTEE 
08.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 18.00 18.00 - 23.00 ROOM

Mon 30 Dec
Tue 31 Dec


